
CPS Mental Health Contacts 2021

Colchester Elementary School
● Kathy Wonderly, School Psychologist, kwonderly@colchesterct.org
● Amy Lemay, Social Worker, alemay@colchesterct.org

Jack Jackter Intermediate School
● Amy Leonard, School Psychologist, aleonard@colchesterct.org
● Katie Russo, Social Worker, krusso@colchesterct.org
● Carissa Capozzi, Social Worker, ccapozzi@colchesterct.org

William J. Johnston Middle School
● Jennifer Korczak, School Psychologist, jkorczak@colchesterct.org
● Meg Lewis, School Counselor, mlewi51@colchesterct.org 
● Michelle Yoder-Gerow, School Counselor, myode55@colchesterct.org
● Susan Silverman, Social Worker, ssilv52@colchesterct.org

Bacon Academy
● Jessica Perreault, School Psychologist, jperreault@colchesterct.org
● Kellie Cirillo, Social Worker, kcirillo@colchesterct.org
● Jennifer Kutia, Social Worker, jkutia@colchesterct.org
● Cynthia Gillette, Social Worker, cgillette@colchesterct.org
● Sharon Gagne (G-N), School Counselor, sgagn509@colchesterct.org
● Ashley Zaugg, (O-Z), School Counselor, azaugg@colchesterct.org
● Ronald Sefchik (9th Grade), School Counselor, rsefchik@colchesterct.org
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